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MALE PCB PINS MALE PCB PINS
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PRINTED CIRCUIT PINS

3130/3134
31XX-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in 1,32 hole

3113
3113-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in 1,57 hole

1,57 DIA.

0,79

0,53

A

V
1,19 DIA.

0,64 DIA.

0,58 DIA.

3151
3151-X-00-XX-00-00-08-0
Swage mount in 1,32 hole

1,65 DIA.

5,08

3,18

S

3,96
1,57

3,18 SQ.

1,02 DIA.
HOLE

3620
3620-X-32-XX-00-00-08-0
Board edge rivet mount.

0,51

2,16 DIA.

3,56

2,740,79
0,76

0,64 DIA.

1,78 DIA.

1,52 DIA.

1,35 DIA.

0940
0940-0-00-XX-00-00-03-0
Press-fit in 1,45 mounting hole

1,57 DIA.

0,79

0,53

A

V
1,19 DIA.

0,64 DIA.

0,58 DIA.

1,98 DIA.
0,76

3,18

D

V
1,47 DIA.

0,64 DIA.

1,02 DIA.

1,65 DIA.

5,08

1,78

0,61

3,96

1,57

3,18 SQ.

1,02 DIA.

HOLE

3621
3621-0-32-XX-00-00-08-0
Board edge rivet mount

1,78 DIA.

1,02

2,03

0,51

A

V

1,02 DIA.

1,02 DIA.

0,64 DIA.
HOLE

3301[3304
330X-X-14-XX-00-00-08-0
Specify board thickness 
Swage mount in 1,09 hole

SPECIFICATIONS:

Pin Material:  Brass Alloy 360, 1/2 Hard
( Except swage pins which are annealed )

Dimensions:  Millimeters

Tolerances On:   Lengths:       ± 0,13
Diameters:   ± 0,051
Angles:          ± 2 °

RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU

ORDER CODE:  XXXX - X - 0X - XX - 00 - 00 - XX - 0

BASIC PART #

3113-1
3113-2
3113-3
3113-4

Basic 
Part

Number

Board
Thick-
ness

1,57
2,39
3,18
3,96

0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18

Length
V

1,02
1,57
1,57
1,57

Depth
D

3151-1
3151-2
3151-3
3151-4

Basic 
Part

Number

Board
Thick-
ness

12,17
12,17
12,17
12,17

0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18

Length
A

1,30
2,08
2,87
3,68

Length
V

3134-1
3134-2
3134-3
3134-4
3130-1
3130-2
3130-3
3130-4

Basic 
Part

Number

Board
Thick-
ness

2,01
2,01
2,01
2,01
4,55
4,55
4,55
4,55

0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18
0,79
1,57
2,39
3,18

Length
A

1,30
2,08
2,87
3,68
1,30
2,08
2,87
3,68

Length
V

6,53
9,07
9,53

14,27

3301-X
3302-X
3303-X
3304-X

Basic Part
Number

Pin
Centers

A

3620-1
3620-2

Basic Part
Number

Board
Thickness

1,19
1,91

0,79
1,57

Slot
S

1
2
3

- X - Board
Thickness

1,30
2,08
2,87

0,79
1,57
2,39

Length
V

SPECIFY PIN FINISH:
01  5,08μm TIN/LEAD OVER NICKEL
80  5,08μm TIN OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
15  0,25μm GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
21  0,51μm GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
34  1,27μm GOLD OVER NICKEL (RoHS)
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8919-0-00-15-00-00-03-0  0135-0-15-01-30-27-04-0  5970-1-15-01-32-14-04-0  0149-0-15-15-30-27-04-0  MBI 1 BLUE  7305-0-15-15-47-14-

10-0  MLN 150/1 BLACK  8579-0-15-80-11-27-10-0  8579-1-15-15-11-27-10-0  8830-0-15-01-22-14-10-0  8836-0-00-21-00-00-03-0  PRUEF 2

RED  9976-0-00-00-00-00-03-0  PW1616  1215-3-05-00-00-00-01-0  1231  1303-0-15-15-47-14-04-0  1404-3  1404-4  1406-4  1407-3  1406-3 

1407-4  1408-3  1424-4  1427-3  1419-4  1426-4  1548-103  1938-0-00-00-00-00-03-0  1942-0-00-00-00-00-03-0  2101-3-00-44-00-00-07-0 

2108-2-00-50-00-00-07-0  2109-2-00-44-00-00-07-0  2110-2-00-44-00-00-07-0  2111-2-00-00-00-00-07-0  2113-4-00-44-00-00-07-0  2301-3-

00-44-00-00-07-0  2308-1-00-50-00-00-07-0  2313-2-00-00-00-00-07-0  2315-2-01-44-00-00-07-0  2317-2-00-50-00-00-07-0  2333-1-00-50-00-

00-07-0  9000-0-00-00-00-00-03-0  2506-2-00-50-00-00-07-0  2507-2-01-44-00-00-07-0  2508-2-00-44-00-00-07-0  2561-2-00-44-00-00-07-0 

9220  9234-0-15-15-30-14-10-0  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/electromechanical/hardware/circuit-board-hardware-pcb
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/mill-max
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/8919000150000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/0135015013027040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/5970115013214040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/0149015153027040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mbi1blue
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/7305015154714100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/7305015154714100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/mln1501black
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/8579015801127100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/8579115151127100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/8830015012214100
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/8836000210000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/pruef2red
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/skskontakttechnik/pruef2red
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/9976000000000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/ppt/pw1616
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/1215305000000010
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/evereadybattery/1231
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/1303015154714040
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14043
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14044
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14064
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14063
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14074
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14083
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14244
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14273
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14194
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/14264
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/abbatron/1548103
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/1938000000000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/1942000000000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2101300440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2108200500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2109200440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2110200440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2111200000000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2113400440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2301300440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2301300440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2308100500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2313200000000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2315201440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2317200500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2333100500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2333100500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/9000000000000030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2506200500000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2507201440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2508200440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/2561200440000070
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/keystone/9220
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/mill-max/9234015153014100

